
1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Session Name: 09 - Pointers 2-24-2022 11-25 AM

Date Created: 2/24/22, 10:36:33 AM Active Participants: 52 of 95
Average Score: 12.50% Questions: 6

Results by Question

Responses

Percent Count

C ( c ) 52% 26

B 28% 14

FRED 4% 2

~ 4% 2

- 2% 1

0X61626326 2% 1

3 2% 1

CB 2% 1

TIGER WOODS 2% 1

Z 2% 1

Totals 100% 50
Keyword(s): c;'c'

Keyword Matches: 26



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

6CBA 26% 13

BAKC ( c ) 12% 6

ABC6 8% 4

~CBA 8% 4

-CBA 6% 3

ABC~ 4% 2



--CBA 2% 1

0 2% 1

5VQP 2% 1

ABCZ 2% 1

BA6C 2% 1

BAC 2% 1

BACK 2% 1

BUBBA WATSON 2% 1

CBA 2% 1

FRED 2% 1

GCBA6CBA 2% 1

HELP ME 2% 1

KCBA 2% 1

WOW 2% 1

Z6 2% 1

~123 2% 1

~Z6– 2% 1

🥴

2% 1

Totals 100% 50
Keyword(s): bakc;"bakc"

Keyword Matches: 6



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

1633837914 14.29% 7

1633837920 12.24% 6

1633837931 ( c ) 10.2% 5

1633837911 8.16% 4

1633837951 8.16% 4

1633837878 4.08% 2



0 2.04% 1

0X61626340 2.04% 1

1633837877 2.04% 1

1633837910 2.04% 1

1633837916 2.04% 1

163387931 2.04% 1

1650678369 2.04% 1

1667464801 2.04% 1

168495878 2.04% 1

2 2.04% 1

33 2.04% 1

4 2.04% 1

63 2.04% 1

77 2.04% 1

9273681! 2.04% 1

ABC 2.04% 1

BAZC 2.04% 1

C 2.04% 1

FRED 2.04% 1

SERGIO GARCIA 2.04% 1

ZCBA 2.04% 1

Totals 100% 49
Keyword(s): 1633837931

Keyword Matches: 5



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 16.67% 8

0X6162635C 10.42% 5

0X61626334 6.25% 3

0X6162637F 6.25% 3

0X 4.17% 2

0X6162635D 4.17% 2



K 4.17% 2

0 2.08% 1

0X0616362637F 2.08% 1

0X1633837877 2.08% 1

0X6162335C 2.08% 1

0X61626336 2.08% 1

0X6162633B 2.08% 1

0X6162633C 2.08% 1

0X61626357 2.08% 1

0X6162635A 2.08% 1

0X61626364 2.08% 1

0X61626368 2.08% 1

0X6162638C 2.08% 1

0X7 2.08% 1

1633837900 2.08% 1

6 2.08% 1

61626331 2.08% 1

61626335 2.08% 1

6162636B 2.08% 1

ABC 2.08% 1

DERF 2.08% 1

JOHN RAHM 2.08% 1

NOT ENOUGH
TIME

2.08% 1

ZACB 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): 0x61626338

Keyword Matches: 0



5. Please do Question 5 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 27.08% 13

-- 6.25% 3

0 4.17% 2

` 4.17% 2

A 4.17% 2

K 4.17% 2



NULL 4.17% 2

V ( c ) 4.17% 2

W 4.17% 2

— 4.17% 2

$ 2.08% 1

0X 2.08% 1

0X63 2.08% 1

61 2.08% 1

B 2.08% 1

C 2.08% 1

DUST IN THE
WIND...

2.08% 1

FREDRICK 2.08% 1

G 2.08% 1

GOOD GOOD 2.08% 1

HELP 2.08% 1

JONNY 2.08% 1

MORE TIME ;-; 2.08% 1

NOT ENOUGH
TIME

2.08% 1

Q 2.08% 1

RED 2.08% 1

Totals 100% 48
Keyword(s): v;'v'

Keyword Matches: 2



6. Please do Question 6 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

FRED 34.09% 15

C 6.82% 3

V 6.82% 3

A 4.55% 2

0 2.27% 1

26 2.27% 1



31 2.27% 1

5 2.27% 1

` 2.27% 1

BACZ 2.27% 1

BOYCOTT C (I
HATE C)

2.27% 1

FOO 2.27% 1

FORE 2.27% 1

FRED! 2.27% 1

FREDERIC 2.27% 1

FREDERICK 2.27% 1

G 2.27% 1

IM A FAILURE 2.27% 1

K 2.27% 1

LOL 2.27% 1

PIZZA IS LIFE 2.27% 1

Q 2.27% 1

SADGE 2.27% 1

VICE VAUGHN AS
FRED

2.27% 1

W 2.27% 1

Totals 100% 44
Keyword(s): x;'x'

Keyword Matches: 0




